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Analysis #:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Refractive index n20/D
Appearance (E189363)
Proton NMR spectrum

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-13 14:26:05

2026-12-13 14:26:05
2-(3,4-Epoxycyclohexyl)Ethyl Triethoxysilane (mixture of enantiomers)

10217-34-2
297%
L2411281
E189363
0
449170
Limit Values Result
97-100 (%) 98.10%
1.44-1.45 144
Colorless to light yellow liquid Colorless to light yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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